## SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS SPECIAL MEETING

## \*\*Special Meeting\*\* December 10, 2024

## **CONVENE SPECIAL MEETING** – 11:00 a.m. – Marysville, WA

The Board of Commissioners of Public Utility District No. 1 of Snohomish County, Washington, will hold a **SPECIAL MEETING** on **Tuesday**, **December 10**, **2024**, at the Jennings Park Substation located at 7808 47<sup>th</sup> Ave NE, Marysville, Washington. The SPECIAL MEETING will convene at 11:00 a.m. for a Ribbon Cutting at the Jennings Park Substation. It is anticipated that the SPECIAL MEETING will adjourn at approximately 12:00 p.m.

## **ADJOURNMENT**

Agendas can be found in their entirety on the Snohomish County Public Utility District No. 1 web page at <a href="www.snopud.com">www.snopud.com</a>. For additional information contact the Commission Office at (425) 783.8611.